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Revised Programme for Under Graduate

Examinations-2022

B.A. (Hons.) Part-Ii (Session 2020-2023)
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bic & Persian University, Patna
Date 0.3/.227[2.22 3

Date T Day Ist Sitting
(10:00 AM to 01:00 PM)

08.02.2023 Wednesday Subsidiary : Music
09.02.2023 Thursday Subsidiary : Sociology
10.02.2023 Friday RB Hindi (100 Marks),

or

RB Non-Hindi (Hindi+Urdu/Eng|ish/Maithi|i) (50 Marks)
11.02.2023 Saturday Subsidiary: History
13.02.2023 Monday Subsidiary: Home Science, Math
14.02.2023 Tuesday Subsidiary: Psychology
15.02.2023 Wednesday Subsidiary: English, Hindi, Urdu, Arabic, Persian & Maithili
16.02.2023 Thursday Subsidiary: Geography, Sanskrit
17.02.2023 Friday Hons. Paper-Il (All Subjects)
20.02.2023 Monday Hons. Paper-IV (All Subjects)
21.02.2023 Tuesday Subsidiary: Pol. Science, Public Administration
22.02.2023 Wednesday Subsidiary:Economics, Philosophy, Islamic Studies

Note: Practica

| of the concerned subjects will be held from 28/02/2023 to 02/03/2023.

By the order of the Hon’ble Vice- Chancellor
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Controller of Examinations

Mithapur Farm Area, Mithapur, Patna-800 001 Ph. /Fax —0612-2215711(VC), 2215750(Registrar)
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